—— Weller

80W Soldering Iron Kit,
Power Grip

Item No: WLIRPK8023C
Weller 80W Soldering Iron Kit,
Power Grip, EU

Solder securely and firmly with Weller's 80W Soldering Iron with Power Grip. With its ergonomic handle for comfortable and continuous solder

easy-to-change tips, and integrated safety rest, it's the perfect high-quality and versatile soldering iron for all your soldering needs

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

Ergonomic power grip for comfortable and continous soldering. Ideal for laying down a line of solc
in stained glass or home repairs.

Quick Tip Change: Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Full range of tip designs - conical, chisel, screwdriver or bent screwdriver - perfect for heavy-duty
soldering applications

80W Power Soldering Iron, Chisel Tip 10.0 mm (WLTCH10IR80), Screwdriver Tip 10.0 mm
(WLTSL10IR80), Iron Stand, Solder Aid, Lead-Free Rosin Solder

Secure and Firm Grip:

Versatile:

Scope of delivery:



Versatile

Full range of tip designs — chisel,
screwdriver or bent screwdriver —
perfect for heavy-duty soldering
applications

Secure and Firm Grip

Ergonomic power grip for comfortable and
continuous soldering. Ideal for laying down a
line of solder in stained glass or home repairs

* P7] QuickTip Change

4 Easily replace worn tips or
5 change tip applications

TECHNICAL DATA



Power

Cord Length

Weight in Ib

Voltage

Temperature range °F
CE

Tip Size

Power cable

Weightin g

Minimum Order Quantity
EAN

Temperature range °C

Tip shape

80 W
1.50
0.76
230V

900

10.0mm

EMEA

345

1
4003019445264
485

Chisel



