





80W Soldering Iron Kit, Power Grip

Item No: WLIRPK8023C

Weller 80W Soldering Iron Kit,

Power Grip, EU

Solder securely and firmly with Weller's 80W Soldering Iron with Power Grip. With its ergonomic handle for comfortable and continuous solder easy-to-change tips, and integrated safety rest, it's the perfect high-quality and versatile soldering iron for all your soldering needs

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS



KEY FEATURES

Secure and Firm Grip:

Ergonomic power grip for comfortable and continous soldering. Ideal for laying down a line of sold

in stained glass or home repairs.

Quick Tip Change: Easily replace worn tips or change tip applications

Versatile: Full range of tip designs – conical, chisel, screwdriver or bent screwdriver – perfect for heavy-duty

soldering applications

Scope of delivery:

80W Power Soldering Iron, Chisel Tip 10.0 mm (WLTCH10IR80), Screwdriver Tip 10.0 mm
(WLTCH10IR80), Isona Stand Solder Aid Load Free Basin Solder

(WLTSL10IR80), Iron Stand, Solder Aid, Lead-Free Rosin Solder



Power	80 W
Cord Length	1.50
Weight in lb	0.76
Voltage	230 V
Temperature range °F	900
CE	✓
Tip Size	10.0mm
Power cable	EMEA
Weight in g	345
Minimum Order Quantity	1
EAN	4003019445264
Temperature range °C	485
Tip shape	Chisel